1/14/2018

Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 4371801006569
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : DEC-2017
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount (%) : 7,16,662

A/C1Q®)
0
1,07,617
3,50,318
4,57,935

A/C2 R
1,426
0
0
1,426

A/C10 ®)
0
2,42,701
0
2,42,701

A/C21R®)
0
14,600
0
14,600

A/C22 })

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/10769977?_HDIV_STATE_=53-45-8FED15EAE2C169411E7A877D1520...
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